
120 Lavatory

PA R T S  E X P L O S I O N

A  Polished Chrome
B  Black
E  Rustic Pewter
D  PVD Polished Nickel
J  PVD Brushed Nickel
K Satin Nickel
L  Satin Stainless

M  Almond
N  Antique Bronze
P  Polished Brass
Q  Satin Brass
R  Copper
S  Stainless Steel
T  Biscuit

U  Rustic Bronze
V  PVD Polished Brass
W  White
Y  Tuscan Bronze 
Z  Oil-Rubbed Bronze 

1-800-PFAUCET   www.pricepfi ster.com
19701 DaVinci, Lake Forest, CA  92610

07/15/08

FINISHES * Indicates Finish

All fi nishes not available on all parts

548 Series Catalina™ Collection 4” Centerset Pull-Out Lavatory Faucet

EX-548-01

910-025
COLD
FRÍO
FROID

941-047*

910-024
HOT

CALIENTE
CHAUD

941-044*

971-702

940-049*

950-098

940-103*

951-063*

931-960

950-097

941-049*

Contains ASME A112.18.3-Certified check valves
Contiene válvulas de chequeo certificadas por ASME A112.18.3
Contient des valves de contrôle certifiées par ASME A112.18.3

951-075


